
OPEN - Results Overall

  % Points Competitor Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS

1 100.00 1,568.5292 19 GARDONI, Joaquin S MEX  

2 96.75 1,517.5345 42 Soria, Omar MEX  

3 91.48 1,434.8898 88 Manzano Diez, Jorge MEX  

4 86.08 1,350.1492 24 Perez, Andres MEX  

5 77.41 1,214.1966 14 Alejandro López Ferrer, Capitán Ferrer S MEX  

6 77.29 1,212.3597 28 Soto, Oscar S MEX C  

7 74.79 1,173.0747 40 Ibarra, Martin MEX  

8 74.52 1,168.8449 48 Chain, Francisco S MEX D  

9 73.36 1,150.7002 2 Garza, Carlos MEX C  

10 72.91 1,143.5880 35 Bahena, Daniel S MEX  

11 72.38 1,135.2856 104 Garza, Miguel MEX  

12 70.22 1,101.4855 7 Ponce López, José Luis MEX  

13 69.14 1,084.4241 25 Perez, Rogelio S MEX  

14 68.46 1,073.7813 75 Sanchez gonsalez, Humberto S MEX  

15 66.85 1,048.6237 63 LEAL, EDUARDO MEX D  

16 61.50 964.6909 74 Perez, Raul S MEX D  

17 57.47 901.5007 56 Cacho, Ricardo MEX  

18 54.81 859.7700 36 Montiel Lopez, Esteban MEX  

19 43.59 683.6567 65 CUADRA, MANUEL S MEX D  

20 40.25 631.3882 8 Díaz Popo, María Trinidad L MEX  

21 19.33 303.1993 47 Ramos Vasquez, Dario Ignacio S MEX  

  92 Urtusuastegui, Max DQ
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PRODUCTION - Results Overall

  % Points Competitor Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS

1 100.00 1,577.5835 83 Villarreal Vargas, Pedro MEX B  

2 97.35 1,535.7677 87 Aguilar, Felix MEX B  

3 93.08 1,468.4619 60 Rodriguez, Enrique MEX B  

4 92.87 1,465.0894 79 Marmolejo Alfaro, Jorge Antonio MEX C  

5 89.66 1,414.5074 84 Rebollo, Omar MEX B  

6 84.74 1,336.8094 66 Roman, Edson MEX  

7 78.33 1,235.6484 111 Martínez Torres, Ricardo Antonio MEX C  

8 77.92 1,229.2810 18 COULSON LANAU, ELKIN S COL B  

9 74.70 1,178.3796 123 LEON TORRES, RAUL MEX C  

10 72.35 1,141.3611 27 Rolando Sanchez, Rolando MEX  

11 70.36 1,109.9303 107 Muciño, Huitzil S MEX  

12 69.53 1,096.9249 34 Castro Silva, Eduardo MEX C  

13 69.33 1,093.8158 99 Lopez, Alexis MEX  

14 65.57 1,034.3650 96 GOMEZ, OSCAR S MEX D  

15 64.29 1,014.1791 108 Cardenas Urquidez, Joaquin Armando MEX C  

16 62.30 982.7833 81 Garza Gonzalez, Eduardo MEX  

17 61.80 974.9097 78 Alvarez, Fabian MEX  

18 60.88 960.4622 70 Lopez, Zefe MEX  

19 60.80 959.1003 37 Villalobos, Victorino S MEX  

20 58.82 927.9126 38 Fernandez, Miguel Angel MEX D  

21 58.31 919.8820 106 Ibarra, Valdemar MEX C  

22 57.66 909.6576 61 Aviles, Hecttor MEX C  

23 57.61 908.9084 110 Pol Maldonado, Eduardo MEX D  

24 57.06 900.2314 128 Mercado, Enrique MEX  

25 56.74 895.1904 31 Cortés Villagrán, Jemain Arturo MEX C  

26 56.69 894.3598 17 NOGUERÓN HERNÁNDEZ, ÁNGEL MEX  

27 54.50 859.8392 52 Lizárraga Cardenas, Moises MEX  

28 51.14 806.7543 6 ELIAS, JULIO CESAR MEX D  

29 49.96 788.1555 98 Gutiérrez, Juan Carlos S MEX D  

30 48.08 758.4596 125 Vargas Sosa, Carlos Martin S MEX  

31 47.45 748.5440 53 Guevara Melendez, Orlando Josue MEX D  

32 47.22 744.9381 22 Lopez Ulloa, Enrique S MEX  

33 46.29 730.2957 146 Esquivel Gutiérrez, Rodrigo J MEX  

34 41.86 660.4412 3 Ramirez, Enrique SS MEX D  

35 41.29 651.3357 142 Lopez, Melannie J MEX  

36 36.89 582.0384 57 Chávez campos, Bella J MEX  

37 34.79 548.7736 80 MALDONADO, SERGIO SS MEX  

38 31.11 490.7934 77 Cervantes, Cesar S MEX  

39 24.99 394.1839 144 Alvarez Campos, Fabian J MEX  

40 24.60 388.0137 145 Hernandez, Patricio J MEX  

41 21.40 337.5448 113 CAVAZOS, JUAN SS MEX  

42 19.17 302.3513 136 Ayala Almaguer, Brett Jorge MEX  

43 16.75 264.2390 129 Montiel, Dania J MEX  

44 14.66 231.3271 140 Acosta, Kathering Anelhi J MEX  

45 9.60 151.4782 147 Rodriguez, Elias J MEX  
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PRODUCTION OPTICS - Results Overall

  % Points Competitor Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS

1 100.00 1,612.0667 95 Romitelli, German ARG GM  

2 87.81 1,415.6349 89 Ponce, Ivvic MEX B  

3 86.03 1,386.8794 33 Heredia Hagar, Jose Gil MEX  

4 85.65 1,380.7268 23 Larios, Irving MEX M  

5 78.56 1,266.3744 82 CHAVEZ BORJAS, LIZETH YAZMIN L MEX M  

6 73.28 1,181.2992 76 Ranero Cordero, Matilde del Carmen L MEX A  

7 70.38 1,134.6385 134 Reggeti, Andres S VEN B  

8 70.13 1,130.5101 54 Saldua, Victor hugo MEX A  

9 66.31 1,068.9426 93 Rodriguez, Joey S PUR  

10 65.44 1,054.8868 120 Rivera Quinto, Eduardo Israel MEX  

11 64.83 1,045.1585 94 Rosado Garcia, Juliana L PUR B  

12 50.02 806.4018 16 MONTEMAYOR LOBO, JESUS SS MEX C  

13 49.83 803.3608 45 Diaz, Luis S MEX B  

14 49.28 794.4950 116 Garcia, Manuel MEX  

15 47.74 769.6421 119 Rivera Armendariz, Alberto Israel S MEX  

16 45.87 739.4406 51 Tinoco, RUBÉN MEX D  

17 41.44 668.0902 11 Maldonado, Hector S MEX D  

18 40.85 658.5144 41 Arámbula, Alex MEX  

19 39.29 633.4036 135 Islas, Fernando S MEX  

20 38.22 616.1136 39 De La Rosa, Juan Antonio MEX D  

21 21.81 351.5375 121 Gomez Rios, Gabriela L MEX  

  105 Pérez Villasana, Héctor Alejandro DQ
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STANDARD - Results Overall

  % Points Competitor Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS

1 100.00 1,556.4759 68 Mendoza schifini, Fabrizio MEX A  

2 93.24 1,451.1983 1 Dávila Fita, Juan Carlos MEX B  

3 88.35 1,375.1404 20 Flores Rodriguez, Cheliz MEX C  

4 85.07 1,324.0786 86 Arteaga Nava, Alicia L MEX C  

5 83.40 1,298.1757 69 Montero, Rogelio MEX  

6 74.76 1,163.6009 10 Leal, David MEX D  

7 74.40 1,157.9762 100 Ruíz Flores, Alejandro MEX  

8 73.28 1,140.5450 58 Sosa, Hector MEX D  

9 69.54 1,082.4263 114 Diaz Rodriguez, Jose Antonio MEX  

10 68.96 1,073.2784 112 Maldonado, Victor MEX  

11 65.45 1,018.6842 13 Rivera, Luis Mario MEX  

12 64.95 1,010.9849 124 Ordoñez, Huascar MEX  

13 64.55 1,004.6988 102 Bourdon Santoyo, Mauricio MEX D  

14 63.67 991.0561 5 alonso, francisco MEX C  

15 62.20 968.1883 30 Chávez pineda, Marco Antonio MEX C  

16 58.63 912.6019 91 Garza, Luis MEX D  

17 55.90 870.0827 15 Ehrenzweig, Jaime MEX  

18 53.84 837.9569 26 NAVA, JOSE MEX D  

19 52.91 823.5859 101 Rivera, Iker J MEX  

20 40.10 624.0998 97 Garza Benavides, Ramiro Gerardo SS MEX  

21 39.71 618.1244 62 Trejo, José MEX  

22 34.54 537.5998 29 Dueñas Medina, Fernando S MEX  

23 9.40 146.3039 115 Diaz Arzate, Mateo J MEX  

  117 Ortiz, Uriel Oscar DQ
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